56
A
N
E
S
T
 I
W

GUN MODEL (WIDER1) NOZZLE SIZE (10 = 1.0MM) HEAD ANGLE (0 = 0°)
AIR CAP (E1) PIPE LENGTH (15 = 150MM)
ORDER Information - LW1-10E1
Head
Angle °
Pipe
Length mm/in
Code
LW1-10E1-0015
0
150 / 5.9 7133B-W
LW1-10E1-0030 300 / 11.8 7144B-W
LW1-10E1-0050 500 / 19.7 7136B-W
LW1-10E1-4515
45
150 / 5.9 7141B-W
LW1-10E1-4530 300 / 11.8 7139B-W
LW1-10E1-4550 500 / 19.7 7140B-W
LW1-10E1-9015
90
150 / 5.9 7142B-W
LW1-10E1-9030 300 / 11.8 7143B-W
LW1-10E1-9050 500 / 19.7 7138B-W
ORDER Information - LW1-18N1
Head
Angle °
Pipe
Length mm/in
Code
LW1-18N1-0015
0
150 / 5.9 7147B-W
LW1-18N1-0030 300 / 11.8 7148B-W
LW1-18N1-0050 500 / 19.7 7149B-W
LW1-18N1-4515
45
150 / 5.9 7151B-W
LW1-18N1-4530 300 / 11.8 7152B-W
LW1-18N1-4550 500 / 19.7 7137B-W
LW1-18N1-9015
90
150 / 5.9 7134B-W
LW1-18N1-9030 300 / 11.8 7146B-W
LW1-18N1-9050 500 / 19.7 7145B-W
SPECIAL PURPOSE SPRAY GUNS
PRESSURE
57
A
N
E
S
T
 I
W
A
T
A
 A
m
e
ri
c
a
s
,
In
c
.
C
O
A
T
IN
G
 E
Q
U
IP
M
E
N
T
WIDER1 EXTENSION LW1-10E1 / LW-18N1
WIDER1 Spray Gun Spare Parts - P. 49
Ref. Code Description
1 93012230 AIR CAP ASSY E1
1 93012270 AIR CAP ASSY N1